
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E
E S T .  2 0 2 2

MENU



Jadi's Salt & Pepper prawns
Crispy fried prawns seasoned w/ salt & pepper (choose your sauce)

Salt & Pepper mushrooms
Crispy fried mushrooms seasoned w/ salt & pepper (choose your sauce)

Crispy Chicken
Deep fried thinly cut chicken breast (choose your sauce)

Chicken Fingers
Deep fried strips of chicken in breadcrumb batter (choose your sauce)

Cheese Sticks
Deep fried cheese sticks in breadcrumb batter (choose your sauce)

Crispy tortillas with Fish
Crispy tortillas filled w/ fish, cabbage, carrot, avocado, spicy thousand island sauce 

Guacamole
Mashed avocado, tomato, onion, olive oil, w/tortilla chips, sour cream and cheese 

Empanadas
Fried pastry stuffed with potatoes, carrots, onion w/ spicy lime sauce

Bakwan
Vegetable fritters made with carrot, onion, cabbage (choose your sauce)

Truffle Tuna Krupuk
Slice of raw tuna on a tempe krupuk (indonesian chips) w/ truffle mayonnaise

Tuna Sashimi 
Thinly-sliced raw tuna served with ginger, garlic, tomato and green chili w/soy sauce

Beef Cabbage Wrap
Ground beef, avocado, tomato, onion in a cabbage leaf w/ spicy lime sauce

Fresh Spring Roll
Rice paper filled w/ lettuce, cabbage, tomato, carrot, cucumber, avocado 
w/honey mustard sauce

75

65

60

65

60

50

45

60

55

70

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

60

75
S

S

VEGETARIAN OPTION SEASONALS

Starters & Snacks
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

Sauce available : tomato sauce, mayonnaise, tartar, sambal, spicy lime sauce, honey mustard sauce

65



110

VEGETARIAN OPTION SEASONAL

Dishes are served with mix salad and a side dish. Choose your side dish : white rice, sauteed potatoes,
homemade french fries, homemade potato chips. Sauteed vegetables +5K or mashed potatoes +10K

Pollo a la plancha
Grilled chicken breast in mustard & lime juice served with guacamole

Chicken or Beef or Cheese Quesadillas
Tortilla filled with homemade tomato sauce & cheese, served w/ guacamole, sour cream,
pico de gallo and shredded cheese

Tempe Tacos
Tortilla filled with fried tempe, tomato sauce, avocado, pico de gallo, scallions and homemade
pesto or honey mustard sauce 

Beef or Veggie or Tofu Burger
Homemade patty, guacamole, cheese, tomato, salad, cucumber, onion, bulldog sauce,
homemade bun 

Mahi-Mahi a la plancha
Grilled Mahi-Mahi steak in soyu and lime butter sauce

Fish & Chips
Fried battered fish served w/ homemade thinly sliced potato chips and tartar sauce

Tuna Tataki
Lightly seared tuna on a fried tortilla w/ avocado, cabbage, carrot (recommended w/rice)

Ahi Tuna Pokebowl
White rice, raw tuna marinated in soy sauce served w/ a side of seasonal vegetables and
edamame

Tahitia n Raw Fish
Raw tuna marinated in ginger and garlic served in freshly squeezed coconut milk w/carrot,
cucumber, tomato w/a side of honey mustard sauce (recommended w/rice)

Tuna Sashimi
Thinly-sliced raw tuna served with ginger, garlic, tomato and green chili w/soy sauce 

Cucumber Salad
Cucumber slices &yogurt, garlic, lime sauce served w/pita bread

S

65

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

S

S

S

Mains Western
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

120

120



Beef Rendang
Local spiced slow cooked beef served w/pita bread (recommended w/rice)

Fish Borneo Style
Grilled fish of the day with shallots, ginger, lemongrass & indonesian basil

Chicken Teriyaki
Grilled battered chicken breast w/ teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds

Chicken Curry 
Chicken cooked in a curry sauce with carrot, potato & pokchoy served w/pita bread
(recommended with rice)  

Jackfruit Curry
Slow cooked jackfruit with carrot & potato curry served w/pita bread (recommended
w/rice)

Veggie Lime Curry 
Slow cooked coconut lime curry with pumpkin, carrot, potato, chayote, pokchoy
&tempe w/pita bread (recommended w/rice)

Nasi goreng  /  Mie goreng  Veggie
Chicken+10K    Shrimp+15K   Beef +15K    Egg+5K

140

110

120

90

60

White rice

Sauteed vegetables

Homemade french fries / Chips

Sauteed potatoes

Mashed potatoes

Mix Salad 

10

25

25

25

Sides dishes 

35

35

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

VEGETARIAN OPTION

Mains Asian
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

90

Dishes are served with mix salad and a side dish. Choose your side dish : white rice, sauteed potatoes,
homemade french fries, homemade potato chips. Sauteed vegetables +5K or mashed potatoes +10K

110



Pastas
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

Sandwiches

Carbonara
Spaghetti with cream, parmesan, onion, beef bacon and basil 

 
Curry Style Bolognese 
Spaghetti with homemade tomato sauce, browned beef, onion, carrot and basil 

Aglio e Olio 
Spaghetti with chopped garlic, onion, olive oil and basil 

Chicken+10K      Shrimp+15K      Fish +10K 

110

American
Homemade beef or veggie or tofu patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato and ketchup/mayo sauce

 
Chicken curry  
Minced chicken, lettuce, tomato and creamy curry sauce

Club 
Beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, boiled egg and tartare sauce

Baguette sandwich served with homemade french fries

110

Fondant Chocolate Cake

No-bake Cheesecake 

Fruit Chia Pudding 

Key Lime Tart

Ice Cream of the moment 

Homemade Desserts
Topping available +5 K : homemade salted caramel, chocolate, honey, homemade jam, fresh fruit, 

homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts.  

50

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

VEGETARIAN OPTION

made with coconut milk

with passion fruit coulis 

(recommended with a scoop of vanilla ice cream + 20K) 

with butter biscuit 



55
Main Dishes

65

65

Eggs with toast
Sunny side up, scrambled or omelet w/homemade bread, shredded cheese and butter 

Bacon & Egg Muffin
Omelet style egg, cheese & beef bacon in an homemade english muffin w/ tomato
sauce

Avocado Toast
Mashed avocado on homemade bread with egg of your choice : sunny side up, scrambled
or omelet

Breakfast Burrito 
Tortilla filled with guacamole, minced beef or tofu & scrambled egg w/ pico de gallo

Toast with jam & butter
Homemade bread served with homemade jam & butter 

French Breakfast
Croissant or Chocolatine, mini baguette w/ homemade jam & butter

Pancakes  or French Crêpes

Banana Bread

Choco Chip Cookie

Donut with icing sugar

Cashewnut Chocolate Bar 

Topping available : Honey/ Chocolate / Salted caramel /Banana/ Homemade jam +5K
Ice cream +20K

Homemade Pastry

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

30

20

20

20

55

70

50

60

60

30

40

Tropical
Banana, manggo & pineapple smoothie, homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts 

Pink
Dragon fruit & banana smoothie, homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts 

Yogurt
Plain yogurt, homemade granola, banana & honey 

Porridge
Plain milk or Oat Milk+20K/Honey/Banana/Homemade Salted caramel/Chocolate +5K

Bowls

Fruit Platter 40Seasonal fruits

All-Day Breakfast Menu
K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

50



Coffee/Tea/Juices/Soft 

Additional : Chocolate, Honey +5 

Cow milk

Oat milk

Soda 30

Coke/Coke Zero

Sprite

Soda Water

Pocari Sweat

Tonic Water 

250 ml - Can

250 ml - Can

330 ml - Can

330 ml - Can

250 ml - Can

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Flat White

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Affogato/ ice cream

Irish Coffee/whiskey

Coffee hot        iced
30

35

45

40

45

45

50

100

50

45

50

50

Tea hot        iced

Jasmine

Black

Green

Rooibos :

-Red Original

-Ginger & Turmeric

Camomille 

Homemade Kombucha

20

20

20

25

25

25

Non Tea hot        iced

30

35

30

35

40

35

30

K E R T A S A R I  L O D G E  |  E S T .  2 0 2 2

Lime
Orange
Papaya
Banana
Pineapple
Watermelon
Dragon fruit
Mango (seasonal)

Mix juice : choose up to 3 fruits

Fresh young coconut 25

Juices 30

Lime Squash 

with freshly squeezed lime

Additional : Oat Milk +10

Additional : Lime, Ginger, Honey +5 

Price are in thounsand IDR & taxes are included

Milk hot        iced

20

30

25

35

30

40

Syrup 
Lime/Peach/Strawberry/Grenadine/Passion fruit 

served with still water  
served with soda water  40


