



Jadi's Salt & Pepper prawns Crispy fried prawns seasoned w/ salt & pepper (choose your sauce)	75
Salt & Pepper mushrooms    Crispy fried mushrooms seasoned w/ salt & pepper (choose your sauce)	65
Crispy Chicken  Deep fried thinly cut chicken breast (choose your sauce)	70
Chicken Fingers  Deep fried strips of chicken in breadcrumb batter (choose your sauce)	60
Cheese Sticks Deep fried cheese sticks in breadcrumb batter (choose your sauce)	65
Crispy tortillas with Fish Crispy tortillas filled w/ fish, cabbage, carrot, avocado, spicy thousand island sauce	65
Guacamole Mashed avocado, tomato, onion, olive oil, w/tortilla chips, sour cream and cheese	60
Empanadas  Fried pastry stuffed with potatoes, carrots, onion w/ spicy lime sauce	50
Bakwan   Vegetable fritters made with carrot, onion, cabbage (choose your sauce)	45
Truffle Tuna Krupuk (s) Slice of raw tuna on a tempe krupuk (indonesian chips) w/ truffle mayonnaise	60
Tuna Sashimi (S) Thinly-sliced raw tuna served with ginger, garlic, tomato and green chili w/soy sauce	75
Beef Cabbage Wrap Ground beef, avocado, tomato, onion in a cabbage leaf w/ spicy lime sauce	60
Fresh Spring Roll   Rice paper filled w/ lettuce, cabbage, tomato, carrot, cucumber, avocado w/honey mustard sauce	55

Sauce available: tomato sauce, mayonnaise, tartar, sambal, spicy lime sauce, honey mustard sauce



Dishes are served with mix salad and a side dish. Choose your side dish: white rice, sauteed potatoes, homemade french fries, homemade potato chips. Sauteed vegetables +5K or mashed potatoes +1OK

### Pollo a la plancha

Grilled chicken breast in mustard & lime juice served with guacamole

# Chicken or Beef or Cheese Quesadillas @

Tortilla filled with homemade tomato sauce & cheese, served w/ guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo and shredded cheese

# Tempe Tacos @

Tortilla filled with fried tempe, tomato sauce, avocado, pico de gallo, scallions and homemade pesto or honey mustard sauce

## Beef or Veggie or Tofu Burger 🕢

Homemade patty, guacamole, cheese, tomato, salad, cucumber, onion, bulldog sauce, homemade bun

### Mahi-Mahi a la plancha

Grilled Mahi-Mahi steak in soyu and lime butter sauce

### Fish & Chips

Fried battered fish served w/ homemade thinly sliced potato chips and tartar sauce

# Tuna Tataki 💲

Lightly seared tuna on a fried tortilla w/ avocado, cabbage, carrot (recommended w/rice)

#### Ahi Tuna Pokebowl

White rice, raw tuna marinated in soy sauce served w/ a side of seasonal vegetables and edamame

# Tahitian Raw Fish (§)

Raw tuna marinated in ginger and garlic served in freshly squeezed coconut milk w/carrot, cucumber, tomato w/a side of honey mustard sauce (recommended w/rice)

## Tuna Sashimi © 120

Thinly-sliced raw tuna served with ginger, garlic, tomato and green chili w/soy sauce

Cucumber Salad 65

Cucumber slices & yogurt, garlic, lime sauce served w/pita bread



Dishes are served with mix salad and a side dish. Choose your side dish: white rice, sauteed potatoes, homemade french fries, homemade potato chips. Sauteed vegetables +5K or mashed potatoes +1OK

Beef Rendang Local spiced slow cooked beef served w/pita bread (recommended w/rice)				
Fish Borneo Style  Grilled fish of the day with shallots, ginger, lemongrass & indonesian basil	120			
Chicken Teriyaki Grilled battered chicken breast w/ teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds	110			
Chicken Curry Chicken cooked in a curry sauce with carrot, potato & pokchoy served w/pita bread (recommended with rice)	110			
Jackfruit Curry   Slow cooked jackfruit with carrot & potato curry served w/pita bread (recommended w/rice)	90			
Veggie Lime Curry   Slow cooked coconut lime curry with pumpkin, carrot, potato, chayote, pokchoy & tempe w/pita bread (recommended w/rice)	90			
Nasi goreng / Mie goreng Veggie   Chicken+10K Shrimp+15K Beef +15K Egg+5K	60			
Sides dishes				
White rice	10			
Sauteed vegetables	25			
Homemade french fries / Chips	25			
Sauteed potatoes	25			
Mashed potatoes	35			
Mix Salad	35			



#### Carbonara

Spaghetti with cream, parmesan, onion, beef bacon and basil

### Curry Style Bolognese

Spaghetti with homemade tomato sauce, browned beef, onion, carrot and basil

### Aglio e Olio

Spaghetti with chopped garlic, onion, olive oil and basil Chicken+10K Shrimp+15K Fish +10K

# Sandwiches

110

Baguette sandwich served with homemade french fries

### American (9)

Homemade beef or veggie or tofu patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato and ketchup/mayo sauce

### Chicken curry

Minced chicken, lettuce, tomato and creamy curry sauce

#### Club

Beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, boiled egg and tartare sauce

# Homemade Desserts

50

Topping available +5 K : homemade salted caramel, chocolate, honey, homemade jam, fresh fruit, homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts.

Fondant Chocolate Cake (recommended with a scoop of vanilla ice cream + 20K)

No-bake Cheesecake with passion fruit coulis

Fruit Chia Pudding made with coconut milk

Key Lime Tart with butter biscuit

Ice Cream of the moment





# Main Dishes

Eggs with toast Sunny side up, scrambled or omelet w/homemade bread, shredded cheese and butter					
Bacon & Egg Muffin Omelet style egg, cheese & beef bacon in an homemade english muffin w/ tomato sauce	55				
Avocado Toast  Mashed avocado on homemade bread with egg of your choice : sunny side up, scrambled or omelet	65				
Breakfast Burrito  Tortilla filled with guacamole, minced beef or tofu & scrambled egg w/ pico de gallo	65				
Toast with jam & butter Homemade bread served with homemade jam & butter	50				
French Breakfast Croissant or Chocolatine, mini baguette w/ homemade jam & butter	70				
Bowls  Tropical  Banana, manggo & pineapple smoothie, homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts	60				
Pink Dragon fruit & banana smoothie, homemade granola, coconut chips, grilled nuts	60				
Yogurt Plain yogurt, homemade granola, banana & honey	40				
Porridge Plain milk or Oat Milk+20K/Honey/Banana/Homemade Salted caramel/Chocolate +5K	30				
Fruit Platter Seasonal fruits	40				
Homemade Pastry					
Pancakes or French Crêpes	30				
Banana Bread	20				
Choco Chip Cookie	20				
Donut with icing sugar	20				
Cashewnut Chocolate Bar	50				
Topping available : Honey / Chocolate / Salted caramel /Banana / Homemade jam +5K	,0				



Coffee	hot	iced	Juices		30	
Espresso	30		Mix juice : choose up to 3 fruits			
Espresso Macchiato	35		Lime			
Flat White	45	50	Orange			
Americano	40	45	Papaya Banana			
Cappuccino	45	50	Pineapple			
Latte	45	50	Watermelon			
Affogato/ice cream	50		Dragon fruit			
Irish Coffee/whiskey	100		Mango (seasonal)			
Additional : Oat Milk +10			Fresh young coconut 25			
Tea	hot	iced	Milk	hot	iced	
Jasmine	20	25	Cow milk	20	25	
Black	20	25	Oat milk	30	25 25	
Green	20	25	Catmin	)()	35	
			Additional : Chocolate, Ho	ney +5		
Non Tea	hot	iced	Soda		30	
Rooibos:			Coke/Coke Zero	250	ml - Can	
-Red Original	30	35	Sprite	250	250 ml - Can	
-Ginger & Turmeric	35	40	Soda Water	330	330 ml - Can	
Camomille	30	35	Pocari Sweat	330	330 ml - Can	
Homemade Kombuch	na	30	Tonic Water	250 ml - Can		
Additional : Lime, Ginger, Hone	ey +5					
Syrup						
Lime/Peach/Strawberry/Grenadine/Passion fruit		Lime Squash		40		
served with still water 30 served with soda water 40			with freshly squeez	ed lime		